

Sessions Case No. 02/2020
Com. Regd. No. 02/2020

Order No. 03 Dated 18/02/2020

All three accused persons namely Badal Mahato, Bikash Mahato & Baidyanath Mahato are present by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P is present today by filing hajira.

Today is fixed for apperance of the accused persons and framing of charge.

Ld. P.P files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Considered. The prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **20.03.2020** apperance of the accused persons and consideration of charge.

D/C by me

Sessions Judge

Sessions Judge