

Sessions case No. 02 of 2020
CNR No. WBDD01-000027-2020

Com. Reg. : 02/2020

Present : Shri Jibon Kumar Sadhu

Judge code : WB01247

Order No.11

Dated 09-02-2023

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No.4 & 5.

All the three accused persons are present before this Court by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present and files hazira.

CSW No.04 Bibiyana Bijoli Mardi is present and she is examined, cross-examined fully and discharged as P.W.4.

To date i.e. **10-02-2023** for evidence of CSW No.6, 7 & 8.

Accused persons, as before.

D/C by me

Sessions Judge
Dakshin Dinajpur

Sessions Judge
Dakshin Dinajpur